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Clarinet
Trompet
Cornet
Flugelhorn
Baritone
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for Brasswind or Woodwind Instrument and Piano

This Way or Another

Henk De Loose

2

SAMPLE



Copyright Euprint ed. B-3001 Heverlee, All rights reserved
D/1999/6045/045 - www.euprint.be

mf

Moderato (q=86)

8

rit. 11

p mf

A tempo16

f

21

f

26

30

33

mp f

36

4
4

4

for Trombone and Piano
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for Euphonium and Piano
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for Saxophone Alto and Piano
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